THE MICHIGAN FARM AND GARDEN FOUNDATION, INC.

AKA

MICHIGAN DIVISION OF THE WOMAN'S NATIONAL FARM AND GARDEN ASSOCIATION, INC.

Charitable Treasurer's Report — Branch Donations

January 1 to December 31, 2020 and 2019

The branch totals do not include donations sent to the Michigan Division
for Daffodil 4 Detroit, Detroit Zoo, International Tea and Pennies for Friendship

Branch Name

Bloomfield Hills Branch
Clarkston Farm & Garden Club
Country Garden Club of Northville
County Downs Branch

Franklin Branch

Grand Marais Branch

Grosse Pointe Farm & Garden Club
Grosse Pointe Park Garden Club
Grosse Pointe Shores Branch
Indian Village Branch

Lapeer Wildflowers

Milford Branch

Moonglow Branch

Northville Branch

Plymouth Branch

Pontiac Branch

Port Huron Garden Club
Rochester Branch

Romeo and Juliet Branch
Saginaw Branch

Springfield Branch

Trailwood Garden Club

Trenton Branch

Troy Garden Club

Warren Branch

Waterford Branch

Total

Reconciliation of Branch Donations to Deposits per Treasurer's Report — December 31, 2020

Branch Donations

Total Deposits per Treasurer's Report

Lenore Treba
Charitable Treasurer
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$0.00
.00
425.00
.00
900.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
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550.00
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$4,125.00
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$0.00
.00
625.00
225.00
750.00
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.00
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.00

.00

.00

.00
350.00
.00
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550.00
.00

.00
100.00
.00
450.00
575.00
500.00
250.00
.00

$4,475.00

$4,125.00
$4,125.00
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