THE MICHIGAN FARM AND GARDEN FOUNDATION, INC. AKA MICHIGAN DIVISION OF THE WOMAN'S NATIONAL FARM AND GARDEN ASSOCIATION, INC.

Charitable Treasurer's Report – Branch Donations

January 1 to December 31, 2020 and 2019

The branch totals do not include donations sent to the Michigan Division for Daffodil 4 Detroit, Detroit Zoo, International Tea and Pennies for Friendship

	<u>2020</u>	<u>2019</u>
Branch Name		
Bloomfield Hills Branch	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clarkston Farm & Garden Club	.00	.00
Country Garden Club of Northville	425.00	625.00
County Downs Branch	.00	225.00
Franklin Branch	900.00	750.00
Grand Marais Branch	.00	.00
Grosse Pointe Farm & Garden Club	.00	100.00
Grosse Pointe Park Garden Club	.00	.00
Grosse Pointe Shores Branch	.00	.00
Indian Village Branch	.00	.00
Lapeer Wildflowers	.00	.00
Milford Branch	.00	.00
Moonglow Branch	.00	.00
Northville Branch	350.00	350.00
Plymouth Branch	.00	.00
Pontiac Branch	.00	.00
Port Huron Garden Club	550.00	550.00
Rochester Branch	500.00	.00
Romeo and Juliet Branch	.00	.00
Saginaw Branch	100.00	100.00
Springfield Branch	.00	.00
Trailwood Garden Club	550.00	450.00
Trenton Branch	0.00	575.00
Troy Garden Club	500.00	500.00
Warren Branch	250.00	250.00
Waterford Branch	<u>.00</u>	<u>.00.</u>
Total	<u>\$4,125.00</u>	<u>\$4,475.00</u>

Reconciliation of Branch Donations to Deposits per Treasurer's Report - December 31, 2020

Branch Donations	<u>\$4,125.00</u>
Total Deposits per Treasurer's Report	\$4,125.00

Lenore Treba

Charitable Treasurer